
 

Counselling Schedule and Guidelines for 

B.Ed. (Correspondence) Semester – I  

Session 2025-2026 
 

Venue: CDOE, Auditorium, 4thFloor 
 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 
 

1st Counselling Schedule: 19.08.2025 , 20.08.2025 & 21.08.2025 
 

The 1st   Counselling Schedule is proposed as below: 

19th August 2025 (Tuesday) 

Date Time Merit Ranks  Categories 

 

19.08.2025 

Tuesday 

(Punjab 

Quota) 

08.30 -09.30 a.m. 

09.30-10.30 a.m. 

10.30-11.30 a.m. 

11.30-12.30 p.m. 

1-100 

101-200 

201-300 

301-400 

Punjab Quota 

All applicants who have merit marks 

of 50 % and more in Punjab Quota 

General category  

 

12:30- 1.30 p.m. 

Reserved categories 

(SC/ST/BC/PWD/R

V/FF/Defence) 

Punjab Quota 

Reserved categories candidates of 

Punjab Quota 

 

19.08.2025 

Tuesday 

 (All India 

Quota) 

 

02.00-03.30 p.m. 

03.30-05.00 p.m. 

 

 

1-100 

101-200 

 

All India Quota 

All applicants belonging to General 

and Reserved Categories who have 

merit marks of 50 % and more in All 

India Quota in General Category. 
 20th August 2025 (Wednesday) 

 

20.08.2025 

Wednesday 

(All India 

Quota) 

09.00 -10.00 a.m. 

10.00-11.00 a.m. 

11.00-12.00 noon 

12.00-1.00p.m. 

 

201-280 

281-360 

361-420 

421-467 

 

All India Quota 

All applicants belonging to General 

and Reserved Categories who have 

merit marks of 50 % and more in All 

India Quota in General Category. 

  02.00-03.30  p.m. 

03.30-04.30  p.m. 

04.30-05.30  p.m. 

05.30-06.00  p.m. 

Scheduled Castes 

Scheduled Tribes 

Backward Class 

Riot Victim, 

Freedom Fighter, 

PWD, Defence 

 

All India Quota  

(Reserved Categories) 

All applicants belonging to Reserved 

Categories in All India Quota  

21st  August 2025 (Thursday) 

 

 

21.08.2025 

Thursday 

All India 

Quota 

 

09.00 -10.00 a.m. 

10.00 -11.00 a.m. 

11.00-12.00 p.m. 

12.00-01.00 p.m. 

02.00-03.00 p.m. 

03.00-04.00 p.m. 

4.00 – 05.00 p.m. 

468-568 

569-670 

671-772 

773 -874 

875- 976 

977-1078 

1079-1200 

 

All India Quota 

All applicants belonging to General 

Category who have merit marks of 50 

% and more. 

 


